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Datos Técnicos

Diametro

Ancho de rueda
Hub length
Altura
Desplazamiento

Dimensién pletina

Diametro agujeros pletina

Distancia entre agujeros
pletina

Brake swivel radius
Carga

Peso
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Colson Rollen GmbH , Industriestral3e 8, D-42499 Hiickeswagen,
Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com

70 mm
35 mm
45 mm
102 mm
25 mm

111 x 70 mm

12 mm

89 mm

60 mm
250 kg

0.78 kg
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